AGENDA
Legislative Emergency Preparedness, Response, and Recovery Committee

Senate Committee Room 352
Colorado Capitol Building
Thursday, December 12, 2019
10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Call to Order
e President Leroy Garcia, Chair

Update on Swift911 and Continuity of Operations Plan for the Legislative Branch
e Kevin Klein, Director, Division of Homeland Security and Emergency
Management

Other Discussion Items

Adjourn



